PID-7418
PID-7418 Label was specially designed for use in pallet
And Item-level tracking applications. It can be applied to
a wide range of non-metallic objects, making it suitable
for use in various other applications like warehouse
management, asset tracking, inventory management,
box level Tagging, etc.
Asset

for Retails & multiple industrial applications.
Applications
Order Information
Part Number
RFL-140201-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-140202-GLOBAL (Paper)
RFL-140501-GLOBAL (Polyster)
RFL-140502-GLOBAL (Paper)
IC Type
NXP Ucode 9 EPC Memory - 96 bits
Memory Configuration
Impinj Monza M730